T
U
R
N
 P
R
O
®

Long service life
ULTIMATE
Raptor® 4 Cutter Solid Head SDS Plus
Setting a new benchmark for drilling speed and precision,
the Raptor® 4 Cutter Solid Head (SDS Plus) delivers
outstanding performance. Its patented 4 Cutter solid
carbide drill tip is a production masterpiece, the result of
the most advanced welding technology applied to
European quality mass production. It ensures the fastest
and most precise drilling experience in the market.
SDS
PLUS
Part No. Drill Overall Working
Diameter Length Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) qty
R4SHPLUS05.0-115 5 115 50 1
R4SHPLUS05.0-165 5 165 100 1
R4SHPLUS05.0-215 5 215 150 1
R4SHPLUS05.5-115 5.5 115 50 1
R4SHPLUS05.5-165 5.5 165 100 1
R4SHPLUS06.0-115 6 115 50 1
R4SHPLUS06.0-165 6 165 100 1
R4SHPLUS06.0-215 6 215 150 1
R4SHPLUS06.5-115 6.5 115 50 1
R4SHPLUS06.5-165 6.5 165 100 1
R4SHPLUS06.5-215 6.5 215 150 1
R4SHPLUS07.0-165 7 165 100 1
R4SHPLUS08.0-115 8 115 50 1
R4SHPLUS08.0-165 8 165 100 1
R4SHPLUS08.0-215 8 215 150 1
R4SHPLUS08.0-265 8 265 200 1
R4SHPLUS10.0-115 10 115 50 1
R4SHPLUS10.0-165 10 165 100 1
R4SHPLUS10.0-215 10 215 150 1
R4SHPLUS10.0-265 10 265 200 1
R4SHPLUS10.0-455 10 455 390 1
R4SHPLUS12.0-165 12 165 110 1
R4SHPLUS12.0-215 12 215 160 1
R4SHPLUS12.0-265 12 265 210 1
R4SHPLUS12.0-315 12 315 260 1
R4SHPLUS12.0-455 12 455 400 1
R4SHPLUS14.0-165 14 165 110 1
R4SHPLUS14.0-265 14 265 210 1
R4SHPLUS15.0-165 15 165 110 1
R4SHPLUS15.0-265 15 265 210 1
R4SHPLUS16.0-165 16 165 110 1
R4SHPLUS16.0-215 16 215 160 1
R4SHPLUS16.0-265 16 265 210 1
R4SHPLUS16.0-315 16 315 260 1
Raptor® 4 Cutter Solid Head SDS Plus
Massive Centring Tip:
Facilitates straight forward
spot drilling with pinpoint

SDS
PLUS
Raptor® 4 Cutter SDS Plus
Setting new standards for robustness, the Raptor®
4 Cutter (SDS Plus) delivers remarkable
performance. Its patented 4 Cutter carbide drill tip
guarantees an extended service life, especially in
reinforced concrete, while the uniquely designed
carbide 4 Cutter ensures rapid, perfectly centred
and efficient drilling that surpasses all competition.
SDS
PLUS
Part No. Drill Overall Working
Diameter Length Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) qty
R4PLUS05.0-110 5 110 50 1
R4PLUS05.0-110-10PK 5 110 50 10
R4PLUS05.0-160 5 160 100 1
R4PLUS05.0-160-10PK 5 160 100 10
R4PLUS05.0-210 5 210 150 1
R4PLUS05.0-210-10PK 5 210 150 10
R4PLUS05.5-110 5.5 110 50 1
R4PLUS05.5-160 5.5 160 100 1
R4PLUS05.5-160-10PK 5.5 160 100 10
R4PLUS05.5-210 5.5 210 150 1
R4PLUS06.0-110 6 110 50 1
R4PLUS06.0-110-10PK 6 110 50 10
R4PLUS06.0-160 6 160 100 1
R4PLUS06.0-160-10PK 6 160 100 10
R4PLUS06.0-210 6 210 150 1
R4PLUS06.0-260 6 260 200 1
R4PLUS06.0-310 6 310 250 1
R4PLUS06.5-110 6.5 110 50 1
R4PLUS06.5-110-10PK 6.5 110 50 10
R4PLUS06.5-160 6.5 160 100 1
R4PLUS06.5-160-10PK 6.5 160 100 10
R4PLUS06.5-210 6.5 210 150 1
R4PLUS06.5-310 6.5 310 250 1
R4PLUS07.0-110 7 110 50 1
R4PLUS07.0-160 7 160 100 1
R4PLUS07.0-260 7 260 200 1
R4PLUS08.0-110 8 110 50 1
R4PLUS08.0-160 8 160 100 1
R4PLUS08.0-160-10PK 8 160 100 10
R4PLUS08.0-210 8 210 150 1
R4PLUS08.0-260 8 260 200 1
R4PLUS08.0-310 8 310 250 1
R4PLUS08.0-460 8 460 400 1
Raptor® 4 Cutter SDS Plus
Part No. Drill Overall Working
Diameter Length Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) qty
R4PLUS10.0-1000 10 1000 940 1
R4PLUS10.0-110 10 110 50 1
R4PLUS10.0-160 10 160 100 1
R4PLUS10.0-160-10PK 10 160 100 10
R4PLUS10.0-210 10 210 150 1
R4PLUS10.0-210-10PK 10 210 150 10
R4PLUS10.0-260 10 260 200 1
R4PLUS10.0-310 10 310 250 1
R4PLUS10.0-450 10 450 390 1
R4PLUS10.0-600 10 600 540 1
R4PLUS12.0-1000 12 1000 950 1
R4PLUS12.0-160 12 160 110 1
R4PLUS12.0-160-10PK 12 160 110 10
R4PLUS12.0-210 12 210 160 1
R4PLUS12.0-210-10PK 12 210 160 10
R4PLUS12.0-260 12 260 210 1
R4PLUS12.0-310 12 310 260 1
R4PLUS12.0-450 12 450 400 1
R4PLUS12.0-600 12 600 550 1
R4PLUS14.0-1000 14 1000 950 1
R4PLUS14.0-210 14 210 160 1
R4PLUS14.0-260 14 260 210 1
R4PLUS14.0-450 14 450 400 1
R4PLUS14.0-600 14 600 550 1
R4PLUS15.0-160 15 160 110 1
R4PLUS15.0-210 15 210 160 1
R4PLUS15.0-260 15 260 210 1
R4PLUS16.0-1000 16 1000 950 1
R4PLUS16.0-160 16 160 110 1
R4PLUS16.0-210 16 210 160 1
R4PLUS16.0-260 16 260 210 1
R4PLUS16.0-310 16 310 260 1
R4PLUS16.0-450 16 450 400 1
R4PLUS16.0-600 16 600 550 1
R4PLUS18.0-1000 18 1000 940 1
R4PLUS18.0-250 18 250 200 1
R4PLUS18.0-300 18 300 250 1
R4PLUS18.0-450 18 450 400 1
R4PLUS18.0-600 18 600 550 1
R4PLUS20.0-1000 20 1000 950 1
R4PLUS20.0-300 20 300 250 1
R4PLUS20.0-450 20 450 400 1
R4PLUS20.0-600 20 600 550 1
R4PLUS22.0-250 22 250 200 1
R4PLUS22.0-450 22 450 400 1
R4PLUS24.0-250 24 250 200 1
R4PLUS24.0-450 24 450 400 1
R4PLUS25.0-250 25 250 200 1
R4PLUS25.0-450 25 450 400 1
R4PLUS26.0-450 26 450 400 1
Raptor® 4 Cutter SDS Plus
Robust Carbide Tip:
One-piece carbide tip
ensures unrivaled

ULTIMATE
SDS
MAX
Raptor® 4 Cutter SDS Max
Setting new standards for robustness, the Raptor® 4
Cutter (SDS Max) delivers exceptional performance. Its
patented 4 Cutter carbide drill tip ensures an extended
service life, particularly in reinforced concrete, while the
uniquely designed carbide 4 Cutter ensures swift, precise
and efficient drilling that outperforms the competition.
SDS
MAX
Part No. Drill Overall Working
Diameter Length Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) qty
R4MAX12.0-340 12 340 200 1
R4MAX12.0-540 12 540 400 1
R4MAX14.0-340 14 340 200 1
R4MAX14.0-540 14 540 400 1
R4MAX16.0-340 16 340 200 1
R4MAX16.0-540 16 540 400 1
R4MAX16.0-940 16 940 800 1
R4MAX18.0-340 18 340 200 1
R4MAX18.0-540 18 540 400 1
R4MAX20.0-320 20 320 200 1
R4MAX20.0-520 20 520 400 1
R4MAX20.0-720 20 720 600 1
R4MAX20.0-920 20 920 800 1
R4MAX22.0-1320 22 1320 1200 1
R4MAX22.0-320 22 320 200 1
R4MAX22.0-520 22 520 400 1
R4MAX22.0-720 22 720 600 1
R4MAX24.0-320 24 320 200 1
R4MAX24.0-520 24 520 400 1
R4MAX25.0-1320 25 1320 1200 1
R4MAX25.0-520 25 520 400 1
R4MAX25.0-920 25 920 800 1
R4MAX26.0-320 26 320 200 1
R4MAX26.0-520 26 520 400 1
R4MAX28.0-370 28 370 250 1
R4MAX28.0-570 28 570 450 1
R4MAX28.0-920 28 920 800 1
R4MAX30.0-370 30 370 250 1
R4MAX30.0-570 30 570 450 1
R4MAX32.0-1320 32 1320 1200 1
R4MAX32.0-370 32 370 250 1
R4MAX32.0-570 32 570 450 1
R4MAX32.0-720 32 720 600 1
R4MAX35.0-1320 35 1320 1200 1
R4MAX35.0-370 35 370 250 1
R4MAX35.0-570 35 570 450 1
R4MAX38.0-570 38 570 450 1
R4MAX40.0-1320 40 1320 1200 1
R4MAX40.0-370 40 370 250 1
R4MAX40.0-570 40 570 450 1
R4MAX40.0-920 40 920 800 1
R4MAX45.0-570 45 570 450 1
R4MAX50.0-570 50 570 450 1
Raptor® 4 Cutter SDS Max
Massive Pilot Drill Point:
Enhances stability and
drilling efficiency, providing

nickel content, although
more challenging and
expensive to
manufacture, ensures
unparalleled durability
and toughness.
Features & Benefits:
 8 - Anchor Armour V3 Catalogue February 2024_Layout 1  16/02/2024  7:40 AM  Page 18
PREMIUM
www.iccons.com.au  |  21Raptor® Drilling
SDS
PLUS
Part No. Drill Overall Working
Diameter Length Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) qty
R2PLUS04.0-110 4 110 50 1
R2PLUS04.0-160 4 160 100 1
R2PLUS05.0-110 5 110 50 1
R2PLUS05.0-110-10PK 5 110 50 10
R2PLUS05.0-160 5 160 100 1
R2PLUS05.0-160-10PK 5 160 100 10
R2PLUS05.0-210 5 210 150 1
R2PLUS05.0-210-10PK 5 210 150 10
R2PLUS05.5-110 5.5 110 50 1
R2PLUS05.5-160 5.5 160 100 1
R2PLUS05.5-160-10PK 5.5 160 100 10
R2PLUS05.5-210 5.5 210 150 1
R2PLUS06.0-110 6 110 50 1
R2PLUS06.0-110-10PK 6 110 50 10
R2PLUS06.0-160 6 160 100 1
R2PLUS06.0-160-10PK 6 160 100 10
R2PLUS06.0-210 6 210 150 1
R2PLUS06.0-260 6 260 200 1
R2PLUS06.0-310 6 310 250 1
R2PLUS06.0-360 6 360 300 1
R2PLUS06.0-450 6 450 390 1
R2PLUS06.5-110 6.5 110 50 1
R2PLUS06.5-110-10PK 6.5 110 50 10
R2PLUS06.5-160 6.5 160 100 1
R2PLUS06.5-160-10PK 6.5 160 100 10
R2PLUS06.5-210 6.5 210 150 1
R2PLUS06.5-310 6.5 310 250 1
R2PLUS06.5-360 6.5 360 300 1
R2PLUS07.0-160 7 160 100 1
R2PLUS07.0-250 7 250 190 1
R2PLUS08.0-110 8 110 50 1
R2PLUS08.0-160 8 160 100 1
R2PLUS08.0-160-10PK 8 160 100 10
R2PLUS08.0-210 8 210 150 1
R2PLUS08.0-260 8 260 200 1
R2PLUS08.0-310 8 310 250 1
R2PLUS08.0-460 8 460 400 1
R2PLUS09.0-210 9 210 150 1
R2PLUS10.0-1000 10 1000 940 1
R2PLUS10.0-110 10 110 50 1
R2PLUS10.0-160 10 160 100 1
Raptor® 2 Cutter SDS Plus
Part No. Drill Overall Working
Diameter Length Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) qty
R2PLUS10.0-160-10PK 10 160 100 10
R2PLUS10.0-210 10 210 150 1
R2PLUS10.0-210-10PK 10 210 150 10
R2PLUS10.0-260 10 260 200 1
R2PLUS10.0-350 10 350 290 1
R2PLUS10.0-450 10 450 390 1
R2PLUS10.0-600 10 600 540 1
R2PLUS11.0-260 11 260 200 1
R2PLUS12.0-1000 12 1000 950 1
R2PLUS12.0-160 12 160 110 1
R2PLUS12.0-160-10PK 12 160 110 10
R2PLUS12.0-210 12 210 160 1
R2PLUS12.0-210-10PK 12 210 160 10
R2PLUS12.0-260 12 260 210 1
R2PLUS12.0-360 12 360 310 1
R2PLUS12.0-450 12 450 400 1
R2PLUS12.0-600 12 600 550 1
R2PLUS13.0-260 13 260 210 1
R2PLUS14.0-1000 14 1000 950 1
R2PLUS14.0-160 14 160 110 1
R2PLUS14.0-260 14 260 210 1
R2PLUS14.0-310 14 310 260 1
R2PLUS14.0-450 14 450 400 1
R2PLUS14.0-600 14 600 550 1
R2PLUS15.0-160 15 160 110 1
R2PLUS15.0-260 15 260 210 1
R2PLUS16.0-1000 16 1000 950 1
R2PLUS16.0-160 16 160 110 1
R2PLUS16.0-210 16 210 160 1
R2PLUS16.0-260 16 260 210 1
R2PLUS16.0-310 16 310 260 1
R2PLUS16.0-450 16 450 400 1
R2PLUS16.0-600 16 600 550 1
R2PLUS18.0-1000 18 1000 950 1
R2PLUS18.0-200 18 200 150 1
R2PLUS18.0-300 18 300 250 1
R2PLUS18.0-450 18 450 400 1
R2PLUS18.0-600 18 600 550 1
R2PLUS20.0-1000 20 1000 950 1
R2PLUS20.0-200 20 200 150 1
R2PLUS20.0-300 20 300 250 1
R2PLUS20.0-450 20 450 400 1
R2PLUS20.0-600 20 600 550 1
R2PLUS22.0-250 22 250 200 1
R2PLUS22.0-450 22 450 400 1
R2PLUS24.0-250 24 250 200 1
R2PLUS24.0-450 24 450 400 1
R2PLUS25.0-250 25 250 200 1
R2PLUS25.0-450 25 450 400 1
R2PLUS26.0-250 26 250 200 1
R2PLUS26.0-450 26 450 400 1
Raptor® 2 Cutter SDS Plus
20  |  www.iccons.com.au Raptor® Drilling Raptor® Drilling
PREMIUM
Premium Performance

Premium durability
SDS
PLUS
Heller 3 Cutter Trijet SDS Plus
The Enduro Trijet SDS-Plus hammer drill bit from
Heller combines speed and durability, excelling even
in reinforced concrete. Featuring an embedded
carbide tip for exceptional resilience, this drill bit
minimises vibration and offers precise positioning
with its helix design. Equipped with an impeller
cutting edge for improved dust removal, a robust
tungsten carbide head, and a Trijet tip that outlasts..
Part No. Drill Overall Working
Diameter Length Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) qty
HTJ05.0-110 5.0 110 50 1
HTJ05.0-160 5.0 160 100 1
HTJ05.5-110 5.5 110 50 1
HTJ05.5-160 5.5 160 100 1
HTJ05.5-310 5.5 310 250 1
HTJ06.0-110 6.0 110 50 1
HTJ06.0-160 6.0 160 100 1
HTJ06.0-210 6.0 210 150 1
HTJ06.5-110 6.5 110 50 1
HTJ06.5-160 6.5 160 100 1
HTJ06.5-210 6.5 210 150 1
HTJ07.0-160 7.0 160 100 1
HTJ08.0-160 8.0 160 100 1
HTJ08.0-210 8.0 210 150 1
HTJ08.0-260 8.0 260 200 1
HTJ08.0-310 8.0 310 250 1
HTJ10.0-160 10.0 160 100 1
HTJ10.0-210 10.0 210 150 1
HTJ10.0-260 10.0 260 200 1
HTJ10.0-310 10.0 310 250 1
HTJ12.0-160 12.0 160 100 1
HTJ12.0-210 12.0 210 150 1
HTJ12.0-260 12.0 260 200 1
HTJ12.0-310 12.0 310 250 1
HTJ13.0-160 13.0 160 100 1
HTJ13.0-250 13.0 250 200 1
HTJ13.0-300 13.0 300 250 1
HTJ14.0-250 14.0 250 200 1
HTJ15.0-160 15.0 160 100 1
HTJ15.0-250 15.0 250 200 1
HTJ15.0-300 15.0 300 250 1
HTJ16.0-200 16.0 200 150 1
HTJ16.0-250 16.0 250 200 1
HTJ16.0-300 16.0 300 250 1
HTJ16.0-450 16.0 450 400 1
HTJ18.0-300 18.0 300 250 1
HTJ18.0-450 18.0 450 400 1
HTJ20.0-300 20.0 300 250 1
HTJ20.0-450 20.0 450 400 1
Heller 3 Cutter Trijet SDS Plus
Features & Benefits:
 8 - Anchor Armour V3 Catalogue February 2024_Layout 1  16/02/2024  7:41 AM  Page 22
www.iccons.com.au  |  2524  |  www.iccons.com.au Drilling Drilling

at the point of impact. When used with an M class
vacuum 98% of the drill dust is immediately removed
when generated at the tip of the drill. The Duster
Expert is also perfect for use in indoor, or dust sensitive
applications. Cleanliness and OH&S are not the only
advantages of Dust Extraction Drill bits, time savings
and increased productivity are extra benefits when
setting ICCONS® mechanical and Dustless Drilling
Approved Chemical Anchors as there is no need to clean
out the drill hole (up to 3 x faster hole preparation).
SDS
MAX
Part No. Drill Overall Working
Diameter Length Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) qty
HMAXDE14-600 14 600 400 1
HMAXDE16-600 16 600 400 1
HMAXDE18-600 18 600 400 1
HMAXDE20-600 20 600 400 1
HMAXDE22-600 22 600 400 1
HMAXDE24-600* 24 600 400 1
HMAXDE25-600 25 600 400 1
HMAXDE28-600 28 600 400 1
HMAXDE30-600* 30 600 400 1
HMAXDE32-600* 32 600 400 1
HMAXDE35-600* 35 600 400 1
For use with "M" Class vacuums ≥40 litres/sec airflow, ≥200 mbar
suction& max hose length 5 metres
Drill recommendation:
Drill Ø <= 25mm - SDS Max up to 5kg with 10 Joule (max)

drastically reduces user exposure by capturing dust
created from drilling holes
Work Faster:
Drilling and hole cleaning in 1 step. This saves time and
money, with the added benefit of reducing the clean-up of
dust on the jobsite. Perfect for pairing with ICCONS® Dustless
Drilling Approved Chemical Anchors for rapid installation.
Work Smarter:
A drill bit that cleans as you go, reduces your health risk,
increases anchor reliability and saves installation time.
SDS
PLUS
Part No. Drill Overall Working
Diameter Length Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) qty
HBDE06-220 6 220 100 1
HBDE08-270 8 270 150 1
HBDE10-270 10 270 150 1
HBDE12-320 12 320 200 1
HBDE14-370 14 370 250 1
HBDE16-370 16 370 250 1
HBDE18-370 18 370 250 1
HBDE20-370 20 370 250 1
HBDE24-370 24 370 250 1
For use with "M" Class vacuums ≥40 litres/sec airflow, ≥200 mbar
suction& max hose length 5 metres
Drill recommendation:  Drill Ø <= 25mm - SDS Plus up to 4kg with
4.2 Joule (max)

carbide drill bit to drill through reinforcement. When encountering steel
reinforcement in concrete, simply switch to the Heller Rebar Breaker
and effortlessly progress through the rebar. Once the rebar is
successfully drilled through, transition back to your
standard carbide drill bit to continue.
Available in diameters ranging from 12 to 35 mm,
the Rebar Breaker SDS-plus is a reliable and
efficient solution for drilling through reinforced
concrete, whilst preventing unwanted carbide
drill bit breakages.
REBAR
BREAKER
Part No. Drill Overall Working
Diameter Length Length
(mm) (mm) (mm) qty
HRB10.0-300 10 300 250 1
HRB12.0-300 12 300 250 1
HRB14.0-300 14 300 250 1
HRB16.0-300 16 300 250 1
HRB18.0-300 18 300 250 1
HRB20.0-300 20 300 250 1
HRB22.0-300 22 300 250 1
HRB25.0-300 25 300 250 1
HRB28.0-300 28 300 250 1
HRB30.0-300 30 300 250 1
HRB32.0-300 32 300 250 1
HRB35.0-300 35 300 250 1
Heller Rebar Breakers SDS Plus
Versatile Rotary
Hammer Drill:
Designed for SDS Plus

performance. The Enduro range is equipped with an innovative chisel
blade with self-sharpening tip technology resulting in more efficient
demolition as well as a longer service life. Ideal for professionals
with high demands, the Enduro range is available in point,
flat, or spade chisel configurations.
Standard chisels
Heller's commitment to quality extends to its Standard Range
Chisels, offering reliable and cost-effective solutions for a
wider range of applications. Crafted with precision and
durability in mind, these chisels provide essential functionality
for a wide range of users.
Part No. Description Diameter Overall
Width Length
(mm) (mm) qty
SDS Max Point, Flat, Spade and Mortar Rake Chisels
HMAXCP400 Point 400mm Long n/a 400 1
HMAXCP600 Point 600mm Long n/a 600 1
HMAXCF25 25mm wide Flat 25 400 1
HMAXCF25L 25mm wide Flat 25 600 1
HMAXCS50 50mm wide Spade 50 400 1
HMAXCS80 80mm wide Spade 80 300 1
HMAXCMR10 Mortar Rake 10X30  300 1
SDS Plus Point, Flat and Spade Chisels
HBCP11 Round point (11) 11 250 1
HBCP14 5 Kant point (14) 14 250 1
HBCF20 20mm wide Flat 20 250 1
HBCS40 40mm wide Spade 40 250 1
SDS Plus Gouge, Mortar, Tile and Winged Chisels
HBCG22 Gouge Chisel (22) 22 250 1
HBCM6 Mortar Chisel (6) 6 250 1
HBCT Tile Chisel (75x125) 75 250 1
HBCW22 Winged Chisel (22) 22 250 1
STANDARD SDS Plus and Max Chisels
Part No. Description Diameter Overall
Width Length
(mm) (mm) qty
EnDuro SDS MAX Points, Flat Chisels & Spade Chisels
HMAXCP350E Point 350mm Long n/a 350 1
HMAXCF20E 20mm wide Flat  20 350 1
HMAXCS40E 40mm wide Spade 40 350 1
EnDuro SDS Plus Points, Flat Chisels & Spade Chisels
HBCP14E 5 Kant point (14mm)  14 250 1
HBCF20E 20mm wide Flat 20 250 1
HBCS40E 40mm wide Spade 40 250 1
ENDURO SDS Plus and Max Chisels
Features & Benefits: Features & Benefits:
 8 - Anchor Armour V3 Catalogue February 2024_Layout 1  16/02/2024  7:41 AM  Page 28
www.iccons.com.au  |  3130  |  www.iccons.com.au Raptor® Drilling Raptor® Drilling